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Dhamani Platform: Pioneering a New Era in Oman's Health Insurance Industry

We are excited to announce the official go-live of the Dhamani Platform, set for
October 1, 2024. This innovative platform is designed to transform Oman's
health insurance sector by enabling seamless interactions between payers,
third-party administrators (TPAs), and healthcare providers. As the health
insurance industry continues to evolve, Dhamani stands as a milestone that
addresses the critical needs of efficiency, transparency, and trust within the
sector.

The Dhamani Platform is built to ensure a smooth and efficient claims process,
reducing delays and enhancing the quality of service provided to beneficiaries. By
fostering a fully digital ecosystem, Dhamani promotes real-time data exchange
between insurance companies, TPAs, and healthcare providers. This platform allows
for improved claims management, quicker payment processing, and better fraud
detection, ultimately leading to more reliable and accurate healthcare transactions.

Who is Already Onboard?

We are proud to announce that Dhamani is already connected with all of Oman’s
leading insurance companies, alongside a growing number of TPAs and healthcare
providers. This represents a significant leap forward in ensuring that all stakeholders in
the health insurance industry are well-integrated and can collaborate more effectively.
These early adopters have paved the way for other industry players to follow, setting a
benchmark for best practices in health insurance administration.

With the launch of Dhamani, we look forward to enhancing the partnership between
insurers, TPAs, and healthcare providers. The platform's capabilities ensure smoother
workflows, increased accuracy in claims processing, and an overall improvement in the
service delivery to the end customers.

Stay tuned for future updates as we continue to expand the network and bring even
more partners on board. Welcome to the future of health insurance with Dhamani!



Go-Live Payers & TPAs



Go-Live Providers



In Process Providers

مستشفى ياس

Yas Hospital



List of Integrators

Name
Waleed Ali
Contact 

+968 99202155
Email 

waleed.ali@iqvia.com

Name
MR. Rakesh Babu

Contact
+968 9429 3772

Email
rakesh@solver-erp.com

Name
Kushal Kumar / Aayush Dhiman

Contact
+917900065288 / +91 9996171648

Email
kushal.kumar@triotree.in/Aayush.dhiman@triotree.in



Name 
Deepchand P

Contact 
+91 8921419759

Email 
deepchand.p@calmove.com

Name 
Sachin Sharma

Contact
+971 508933946

Email
sachin@tanjerinfosystems.com

Name 
Jabir Al- Jabri / Basma Al Harthi

Contact 
+ 968 94025757 / +968 94025656

Email
jabir@totallytech.co /Basma@totallytech.co



Name 
Abu Nisham

Contact 
+968 7688 9000

Email
info@ishoman.com / zuhair@ishoman.com 



Dhamani Network



24823364 - 24823363 -24823213 - 24823399

FSA Dhamani contact

dhamani.queries@fsa.gov.om
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